224276

-C+ \$8/5.0

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kemira Chemicals, Inc.	FORMERLY Vinings Industries, Inc.	01/31/2002	CORPORATION: GEORGIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kemira Chemicals, Inc.	
Street Address:	1950 Vaughn Road	
City:	Kennesaw	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30144	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 32

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2242794	AEROTECH
Registration Number:	1721260	AMA
Registration Number:	2176628	AMA
Registration Number:	1817629	CALLAWAY
Registration Number:	2406648	CREATING AN ENVIRONMENT FOR SUCCESS
Registration Number:	2347013	CRITERION
Registration Number:	2832924	DIAL-A-COAT
Registration Number:	1774827	DISCOBIND
Registration Number:	1776154	DISCOFIX
Registration Number:	1776153	DISCOL
Registration Number:	1774831	DISCOLUBE
Registration Number:	1774830	DISCOSOFT
Registration Number:	1774829	DISCOSTRENGTH

TRADEMARK "REEL: 003411 FRAME: 0678

900060493

Registration Number:	1783763	DISCOTECH
Registration Number:	1776185	DISCOTERGE
Registration Number:	1777558	DISCOZONE
Registration Number:	1780950	EXPEL
Registration Number:	2191033	FLEETCOL
Registration Number:	1061923	GRAPHSIZE
Registration Number:	2377629	INDUBROM
Registration Number:	1968178	INDUFOAM
Registration Number:	2049241	INDUSIL
Registration Number:	1258090	JAYFLOC
Registration Number:	1833571	LIONSURF
Registration Number:	1946499	LOADFAST
Registration Number:	0949174	NOSLIP
Registration Number:	2452746	O.L.E.
Registration Number:	2280562	PERICIDE EF
Registration Number:	1721261	PROFLOC
Registration Number:	1743820	SURESIZE
Registration Number:	2073826	TETRAMET
Registration Number:	1740746	VSA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)572-5100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 404.572.4600

Email: trademarks@kslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Monique L. Ribando, King & Spalding LLP

Address Line 1: 1180 Peachtree Street, 34th Floor Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309-3521

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	09328.104001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Monique L. Ribando
Signature:	/Monique L. Ribando/
Date:	10/18/2006

Total Attachments: 2

source=Kemira Name Change Docs#page1.tif source=Kemira Name Change Docs#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003411 FRAME: 0679

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530 DOCKET NUMBER : 020311137 CONTROL NUMBER: H403590 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01/31/2002

REFERENCE : 0093

PRINT DATE : 01/31/2002

FORM NUMBER : 611

KING & SPALDING DENISE MCSPADDEN 191 PEACHTREE ST. ATLANTA, GA 303031763

CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE AMENDMENT

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State and the Corporations Commissioner of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

VININGS INDUSTRIES, INC. A DOMESTIC PROFIT CORPORATION

has filed articles of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State changing its name to

KEMIRA CHEMICALS, INC.

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on the date set forth above.







Cathy Cox Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003411 FRAME: 0680

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530 DOCKET NUMBER : 021230715
CONTROL NUMBER : H403590
DATE INC/AUTH/FILED: 04/20/1964
JURISDICTION : GEORGIA
PRINT DATE : 05/03/2002

FORM NUMBER : 215

KING & SPALDING CLARK G. SULLIVAN 191 PEACHTREE ST ATLANTA, GA 30303

CERTIFIED COPY

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that the attached documents are true and correct copies of documents filed under the name of

KEMIRA CHEMICALS, INC. A DOMESTIC PROFIT CORPORATION

Said entity was formed in the jurisdiction set forth above and has filed in the Office of Secretary of State on the date set forth above its certificate of limited partnership, articles of incorporation, articles of association, articles of organization or application for certificate of authority to transact business in Georgia.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence of the existence or nonexistence of the facts stated herein.

51 G

RECORDED: 10/18/2006

Cathy Cox Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003411 FRAME: 0681